GIH400 - HAMMER ADULT LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

GIH400

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black

. Dark Navy

S
72
71.12
45.72
84.46

M FioBlue

M
72
73.66
50.80
87.63

HAMMER ADULT LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT ((JTIE9

GILDAN

GILDAN

MAIN FEATURES

203 g/m?

100% Ring Spun Cotton, 203.0 G/SqM (White 193.0 G/SqM)

Made with our soft ring spun cotton, Hammer's high stitch density fabric provides a

heavier weight, smooth printing surface

Classic width, rib collar

Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

Rib cuffs

Modern classic fit, side seamed body

High-performing tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

The model is transitioning from a side-seamed to a tubular fit, and our current

stock includes both versions

Cotton/Polyester mix for some colors

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing
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Country Of Origin:

Honduras, Nicaragua
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52025 : p. 13
52024 : p. 166

L XL 2XL
72 72 72
76.20 78.74 81.28
55.88 60.96 66.04
90.17 93.98 97.79

[ Graphite Heather RS Sport Grey
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3XL axL
36 12
83.82 86.36
71.12 76.20
97.79 99.06
[ white
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