GIH400 HAMMER ADULT LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT







MAIN FEATURES

203 g/m²

100% Ring Spun Cotton, 203.0 G/SqM (White 193.0 G/SqM)

Made with our soft ring spun cotton, Hammer's high stitch density fabric provides a

heavier weight, smooth printing surface

Classic width, rib collar

Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

Rib cuffs

Modern classic fit, side seamed body

High-performing tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

The model is transitioning from a side-seamed to a tubular fit, and our current

Cotton/Polyester mix for some colors

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:

Honduras, Nicaragua



2025 : **p. 13 2**024 : **p. 166**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./€	72	72	72	72	72	36	12
Body Length (A)	71.12	73.66	76.20	78.74	81.28	83.82	86.36
Chest Width (B)	45.72	50.80	55.88	60.96	66.04	71.12	76.20
Sleeve Length (C)	84.46	87.63	90.17	93.98	97.79	97.79	99.06



COLORS:

Dark Navy Graphite Heather RS Sport Grey Black White

16 Sep 2025 20:29:06 Page 1 of 1